You May Be Also Be interested
In:
Hot Parts More
Contact us:Info@YIC-Electronics.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2018 YIC-Electronics.com - YIC International Co., Limited
JJM1A-12V Details PDF
JJM1A-12V
Manufacturer Part Number: JJM1A-12V
Manufacturer/Brand: Panasonic
Part of Description: RELAY AUTOMOTIVE SPST 20A 12V
Datasheets:
1.JJM1A-12V.pdf
2.JJM1A-12V.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS
Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 995 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMSImage may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number JJM1A-12V
Manufacturer Panasonic
Description RELAY AUTOMOTIVE SPST 20A 12V
Category Relays > Power Relays, Over 2 Amps
Part Status 995 pcs Stock
Series JJM
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 85°C
Mounting Type Through Hole
Termination Style PC Pin
Features Sealed - Fully
Contact Material Silver Alloy, Cadmium Free
Contact Form SPST-NO (1 Form A)
Relay Type Automotive
Coil Type Non Latching
Coil Resistance 225 Ohms
Coil Current 53.3mA
Coil Voltage 12VDC
Contact Rating (Current) 20A
Switching Voltage 14VDC - Nom
Turn On Voltage (Max) 7.2 VDC
Turn Off Voltage (Min) 1 VDC
Operate Time 10ms
Release Time 10ms
Coil Power 640 mW
Packaging Bulk
5-1617784-5
Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
FCA-210-1035L=M83536/10-035L
JJMH0UG200NCNMRTR
Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
DET SW5.7X4.0X2.0 GW HORZ.
NC AG
JJM1A-12V AJJM331
Original
JJM1A-12V AJJM331 Original
G5LA-1A DC48
Omron
RELAY GEN PURPOSE SPST 10A
48V
DBR71210S
Cynergy3
RELAY REED SPST-NC 3A 12V
JJM1-12V
Panasonic
RELAY AUTOMOTIVE SPDT 20A
12V
JJM2W-12V
Panasonic
RELAY AUTOMOTIVE SPST 12A
12V
T90N5D42-24
Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
RELAY GEN PURPOSE SPDT 20A
24V
2225HA471KATME 7MBI100U4S-120 AAT3218IJS-2.6-T1 AD1940YSTZ AD7845AQ
ADP3419JRMZ AT1461X_GRE B25DS100D BR24T02F-WE2 BYM11-400-E3/76
BZX584C3V9 C1608CB-4N3J C2012Y5V1C106Z CMZ5936BTR13 CO4305-28.319408-TR
DAC7634E GA250TD120U GCM1555C1H470JA16J GCM3195C2A392JA16D IRF3415STR
IRKH105/18 JJM2W-12V LCA100LS LP2988IMM-2.8 LT1615IS5-1
LV8013T-A-TLM-E LV8549M-TLM-H MAX1922ESA MIC5236-5.0YM MM1538XQ
MMFT107T1 P300KH08FK0 P6KE100CA PIC16C54C-04/SO PIC16LF84-04/SO
QM75TX-H2-02 R219CH12FND RT9161A-32PV S29GL064M11TAIR40 SC4041BSK.TR
SMBT1504T3 SMS3926-998LF STD3NK60Z-1 T670F16TNM TLC27L2CPSR
TT170N16KOF UDQ2559LBTR-T V375B28C300BL2 V48A24E500BG VI-2N1-IY